
Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019

6/2/2019 9:39:12 AM www.imas-sport.com 1

09:30 - Race 301 Qualification(52) BW4+
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 3 RUS 0564 S.PETERSBURG/LIPETSKAYA/MOSCOW/TVERSKAYA/MOSKOVSKAYA/LIPETSKAYA
RUS: 0383 - DOLETS, DARYA [1] RUS: 0649 - SHAPUROVA, ELENA [2]
RUS: 0648 - RUBTSOVA, MARINA [3] RUS: 0645 - KUBYSHKINA, MARIA [4]
RUS: 0616 - CHERNOUSOVA, YULIA [5]

08:14.03303:57.76
(1)

06:07.11
(1)

2 Lane 4 RUS 0565 MOSCOW
RUS: 0397 - MERENKOVA, YANA [1] RUS: 0356 - KASHCHEEVA, VERONIKA [2]
RUS: 0633 - SHAMCHALOVA, ANNA [3] RUS: 0399 - GRISHINA, EVDOKIYA [4]
RUS: 1162 - KHVAN, VALERIA [5]

08:23.862
+00:09.829

04:11.60
(4)+00:13.84

06:20.72
(2)+00:13.61

3 Lane 2 RUS 0563 MOSCOW
RUS: 1136 - STEPOCHKINA, DARIA [1] RUS: 1135 - NOVIKOVA, AVASTASIA [2]
RUS: 1137 - IVACHENKOVA, MARIA [3] RUS: 0400 - KONSOVSKAYA, ALINA [4]
RUS: 1182 - MOROZOVA, EKATERINA [5]

08:25.942
+00:11.909

04:10.21
(2)+00:12.45

06:22.09
(3)+00:14.98

4 Lane 1 RUS 0562 LIPETSKAYA/MOSKOVSKAYA
RUS: 1110 - BUDANOVA, SOFIYA [1] RUS: 1111 - GOLUBKOVA, YULIYA [2]
RUS: 1109 - KUKUEVA, IRINA [3] RUS: 1108 - SLONOVA, KSENIYA [4]
RUS: 1113 - GURIANOVA, KSENIYA [5]

08:27.430
+00:13.397

04:10.72
(3)+00:12.96

06:23.88
(4)+00:16.77

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 02, 12:00 - Race 323 Final A



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019
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09:35 - Race 302 Qualification(25) W4x
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 2 RUS 0083 S.PETERSBURG/MOSKOVSKAYA/LIPETSKAYA
RUS: 0377 - ZACHVATOVA, ELENA [1] RUS: 0376 - MELESHKINA, YULIA [2]
RUS: 1163 - INOZEMCHEVA, OLGA [3] RUS: 0374 - LUGANSKAYA, VIKTORIA [4]

07:38.52203:42.53
(1)

05:40.32
(1)

2 Lane 4 RUS 0082 TATARSTAN/S.PETERSBURG/KARELIYA/S.PETERSBURG/KALININGRADSKAYA
RUS: 0359 - KLETENKOVA, DARYA [1] RUS: 0360 - BOLSHAKOVA, ALEXSANDRA [2]
RUS: 0361 - PRAKATENY, ANNA [3] RUS: 0373 - VOINO, VERONIKA [4]

07:45.514
+00:06.992

03:47.83
(2)+00:05.30

05:47.29
(2)+00:06.97

3 Lane 5 RUS 0501 TATARSTAN/S.PETERSBURG/SAMARSKAYA/MOSKOVSKAYA
RUS: 0639 - MUKHORCHEVA, POLINA [1] RUS: 1107 - VARSHAVSKAYA, TATIANA [2]
RUS: 0607 - TUGANOVA, ELENA [3] RUS: 1106 - LYUBICH, ANASTASIYA [4]

07:53.429
+00:14.907

03:53.09
(3)+00:10.56

05:54.49
(3)+00:14.17

4 Lane 3 RUS 0084 MOSCOW
RUS: 0348 - LAZAREVA, MARIYA [1] RUS: 0378 - KRAVCHENKO, TEREZA [2]
RUS: 0349 - SAVINA, MARIYA [3] RUS: 0613 - VAVULKOVA, NATALYA [4]

08:20.705
+00:42.183

04:04.47
(4)+00:21.94

06:17.41
(4)+00:37.09

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 02, 12:10 - Race 324 Final A



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019

6/2/2019 9:50:54 AM www.imas-sport.com 1

09:40 - Race 303 Semi-final A/B 1(24) LW4x
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 2 RUS 0541 SAMARSKAYA/SVERDLOVSKAYA/S.PETERSBURG/KALUZHSKAYA
RUS: 0343 - SENYUKOVA, ELENA [1] RUS: 0344 - ZAVITNIVICH, ALINA [2]
RUS: 0345 - BLINOVSKIKH, ANNA [3] RUS: 0340 - MIKHAYLOVA, ZARRINA [4]

07:54.55103:54.94
(1)

05:55.09
(1)

2 Lane 5 RUS 0079 TATARSTAN/S.PETERSBURG/MOSCOW
RUS: 0366 - SAFIULLINA, ALBINA [1] RUS: 0330 - GATAULLINA, ADELINA [2]
RUS: 0367 - PANYKOVA, ELIZAVETA [3] RUS: 0336 - PUSHKINA, ALEXSANDRA [4]

08:09.938
+00:15.387

04:03.46
(2)+00:08.52

06:07.25
(2)+00:12.16

3 Lane 4 RUS 0081 NOVGORODSKAYA/TVERSKAYA/PSKOVSKAYA
RUS: 0369 - YAKUNINA, ANASTSSIYA [1] RUS: 0370 - VINOGRADOVA, SOFIA [2]
RUS: 0371 - MAMONTOVA, ARINA [3] RUS: 0372 - SENINA, ELISAVETA [4]

08:36.854
+00:42.303

04:14.38
(3)+00:19.44

06:26.91
(3)+00:31.82

4 Lane 3 RUS 0540 S.PETERSBURG
RUS: 0333 - PAVLOVA, ANASTASIYA [1] RUS: 0334 - CHERNOVA, POLINA [2]
RUS: 0617 - KRUPSKAYA, VALERIA [3] RUS: 0618 - BOYCHENKO, ANASTASIA [4]

08:58.604
+01:04.053

04:27.31
(4)+00:32.37

06:48.28
(4)+00:53.19

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 02, 09:45 - Race 304 Semi-final A/B 2 June 02, 12:20 - Race 325 Final A



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019
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09:45 - Race 304 Semi-final A/B 2(24) LW4x
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 4 RUS 0542 ROSTOVSKAYA/MOSCOW
RUS: 0339 - NESTERENKO, ANATASIA [1] RUS: 0337 - VASILYEVA, VALENTINA [2]
RUS: 0346 - ARKADOVA, OLYGA [3] RUS: 1164 - GUZHINOVA, NATALYA [4]

08:07.88904:00.10
(1)

06:05.79
(1)

2 Lane 5 RUS 0574 ROSTOVSKAYA/SARATOVSKAYA/MOSCOW
RUS: 0623 - SEMYNINA, VIKTORIA [1] RUS: 0624 - MURUGOVA, DARIA [2]
RUS: 0335 - MALYTSEVA, KSENIYA [3] RUS: 0634 - MAYKO, KSENIA [4]

08:10.931
+00:03.042

04:06.95
(2)+00:06.85

06:10.73
(2)+00:04.94

3 Lane 3 RUS 0080 CHELYABINSKAYA/KALININGRADSKAYA/SARATOVSKAYA
RUS: 0342 - GAYDUK, ALYENA [1] RUS: 0331 - POLITOVA, ELIZAVETA [2]
RUS: 1220 - MITYAKINA, ARINA [3] RUS: 0341 - GAYDUK, EKATERINA [4]

08:21.106
+00:13.217

04:13.62
(3)+00:13.52

06:20.03
(3)+00:14.24

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 02, 12:20 - Race 325 Final A
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09:50 - Race 305 Qualification(43) M 8+
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 2 RUS 0558 S.PETERSBURG/KARELIYA/MOSKOVSKAYA/LIPETSKAYA/S.PETERSBURG/
KALININGRADSKAYA/LIPETSKAYA

RUS: 0544 - BARANOV, DANIIL [1] RUS: 0547 - STROMKIN, ALEXANDR
[2]

RUS: 0573 - KRYLOV, GRIGORIY [3]

RUS: 0570 - DYRDIN, EVGENIY [4] RUS: 0572 - ARESHKOVICH, MIKHAIL
[5]

RUS: 0571 - SOBOLEV, PAVEL [6]

RUS: 0409 - VIKULIN, ALEXSEY [7] RUS: 0408 - CHAUKIN, ALEXANDR [8]RUS: 0487 - TEREKHOV, EVGENIY [9]

06:35.61903:10.05
(1)

04:53.42
(1)

2 Lane 6 RUS 0575 TOMSKAYA
RUS: 0580 - VERSHININ, EVGENIY [1]RUS: 1191 - KOREKOV, LEONID [2] RUS: 1192 - EKK, ALEXSEY [3]
RUS: 1193 - KOLESNIKOV, DMITRIY
[4]

RUS: 0577 - SIDOROV, ALEXANDR
[5]

RUS: 1194 - ROMANTSOV, ROMAN
[6]

RUS: 1132 - STUPIN, ILIA [7] RUS: 0578 - DOBRYNIN, ANDREY [8] RUS: 1195 - FREY, MARLEN [9]

06:47.669
+00:12.050

03:19.62
(3)+00:09.57

05:02.53
(2)+00:09.11

3 Lane 4 RUS 0560 MOSCOW/KALUZHSKAYA
RUS: 1128 - BIKUA, MFANTSE [1] RUS: 1178 - GORYACHKOVSKIY,

EVGENIY [2]
RUS: 1130 - ZHEMALDINOV, MAXSIM
[3]

RUS: 1131 - RUDENKO, ROMAN [4] RUS: 1179 - SEROV, DMITRIIY [5] RUS: 0581 - VOROBYEV, ALEXSEY
[6]

RUS: 0583 - RYZHIKOV, ALEXSEY [7] RUS: 0584 - NEKRASOV, ALEXSEY
[8]

RUS: 1180 - SHAYDUK, ALEXSEY [9]

06:50.977
+00:15.358

03:18.39
(2)+00:08.34

05:05.14
(3)+00:11.72

4 Lane 5 RUS 0561 MOSCOW
RUS: 0574 - KUZNETSOV,
ALEXANDR [1]

RUS: 0554 - KECHKIN, IVAN [2] RUS: 0553 - SYCHOV, SERGEY [3]

RUS: 1071 - KHOLODILOV,
STANISLAV [4]

RUS: 1072 - SOLOVIEV, NIKITA [5] RUS: 1069 - GOLDIN, ANDREY [6]

RUS: 0411 - PESHKOV, YURIY [7] RUS: 1070 - BESPALOV, ARTYEM [8] RUS: 0981 - RUCHKINA, POLINA [9]

06:51.963
+00:16.344

03:26.88
(4)+00:16.83

05:09.14
(4)+00:15.72

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 02, 12:30 - Race 326 Final A



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019
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09:55 - Race 306 Semi-final A/B 1(26) M4x
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 5 RUS 0179 KALININGRADSKAYA/CHELYABINSKAYA/SARATOVSKAYA/S.PETERSBURG/
SARATOVSKAYA

RUS: 0562 - USTSELEMOV, IVAN [1] RUS: 0407 - CHEPEREV, ALEXSEY [2]
RUS: 0566 - STASYUK, KONSTANTIN [3] RUS: 0561 - PRIBYL, DENIS [4]

06:53.92203:19.60
(1)

05:06.44
(1)

2 Lane 3 RUS 0180 S.PETERSBURG/S.PETERSBURG/SVERDLOVSKAYA/MOSCOW
RUS: 0403 - KLESHNYEV, DENIS [1] RUS: 0405 - KHMYLYNIN, DMITRIY [2]
RUS: 0557 - BADIN, ANDREY [3] RUS: 0412 - DEMCHUK, DMITRIY [4]

07:09.258
+00:15.336

03:34.00
(2)+00:14.40

05:21.60
(2)+00:15.16

3 Lane 4 RUS 0178 TVERSKAYA
RUS: 0505 - KARBUZOV, DMITRIY [1] RUS: 0506 - KOSOV, ALEXSEY [2]
RUS: 0507 - VOROTNIKOV, ROMAN [3] RUS: 0504 - IVANOV, EVGENIY [4]

07:11.557
+00:17.635

03:34.48
(3)+00:14.88

05:23.81
(3)+00:17.37

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 02, 10:00 - Race 307 Semi-final A/B 2 June 02, 12:40 - Race 327 Final B
June 02, 12:45 - Race 328 Final A



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019
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10:00 - Race 307 Semi-final A/B 2(26) M4x
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 5 RUS 0572 KRASNODARSKIY/ROSTOVSKAYA
RUS: 0312 - YAZIKOV, DMITRIY [1] RUS: 0416 - KOPYCHKO, VLADISLAV [2]
RUS: 0313 - MIKHAYLEVSKIY, VYACHESLAV [3] RUS: 0314 - PIMENOV, NIKOLAY [4]

06:54.39403:20.35
(1)

05:08.67
(1)

2 Lane 3 RUS 0556 MOSCOW
RUS: 0907 - ARTEMOV, GLEB [1] RUS: 0413 - FAKCRUTDINOV, GARIF [2]
RUS: 0906 - KOZELSKIY, ALEKSANDR [3] RUS: 0414 - LESNOV, YURIY [4]

07:06.612
+00:12.218

03:28.45
(3)+00:08.10

05:17.60
(2)+00:08.93

3 Lane 4 RUS 0557 KALININGRADSKAYA/KALININGRADSKAYA/CHELYABINSKAYA/CHELYABINSKAYA
RUS: 1005 - DUPLENKO, VLADISLAV [1] RUS: 0903 - NOSOV, DMITRIY [2]
RUS: 0531 - BUCHNEV, ALEXANDR [3] RUS: 1177 - ARTSYBASHEV, SERGEY [4]

07:10.632
+00:16.238

03:27.33
(2)+00:06.98

05:17.80
(3)+00:09.13

4 Lane 2 RUS 0181 NOVGORODSKAYA
RUS: 0513 - DOBRYANTSEV, LEV [1] RUS: 0514 - NIKOLAEV, ALEXANDR [2]
RUS: 0515 - PITENOV, ARKADIY [3] RUS: 0512 - POSTNIKOV, VSEVOLOD [4]

07:49.961
+00:55.567

03:45.05
(4)+00:24.70

05:48.36
(4)+00:39.69

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 02, 12:40 - Race 327 Final B June 02, 12:45 - Race 328 Final A
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10:15 - Race 308 Qualification(23) W8+
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 5 RUS 0571 KRASNODARSKIY/MOSCOW/ASTRAKHANSKAYA/MOSCOW
RUS: 0320 - DEMATYEVA, SOFIYA [1] RUS: 0321 - PANKOVA, EKATERINA

[2]
RUS: 0322 - TITOVA, SVETLANA [3]

RUS: 0652 - PUSHKARYEVA, LILIANA
[4]

RUS: 0316 - PECHNIKOVA, OLESYA
[5]

RUS: 0317 - YAKIMTSOVA, KSENIYA
[6]

RUS: 0318 - KRUZHILINA,
MARGARITA [7]

RUS: 1189 - DEMATYEVA, VALERIA
[8]

RUS: 1190 - MITIENKO, ALEXSEY [9]

07:41.81403:44.68
(1)

05:45.13
(1)

2 Lane 3 RUS 0538 MOSCOW
RUS: 1136 - STEPOCHKINA, DARIA
[1]

RUS: 1135 - NOVIKOVA, AVASTASIA
[2]

RUS: 1137 - IVACHENKOVA, MARIA
[3]

RUS: 0400 - KONSOVSKAYA, ALINA
[4]

RUS: 0397 - MERENKOVA, YANA [5] RUS: 0610 - KASHCHEEVA,
VERONIKA [6]

RUS: 0399 - GRISHINA, EVDOKIYA [7]RUS: 0633 - SHAMCHALOVA, ANNA
[8]

RUS: 1182 - MOROZOVA,
EKATERINA [9]

07:48.060
+00:06.246

03:57.67
(2)+00:12.99

05:58.48
(2)+00:13.35

3 Lane 4 RUS 0539 S.PETERSBURG/ROSTOVSKAYA
RUS: 0380 - ZAMYATINA,
EKATERINA [1]

RUS: 0381 - KULIK, SVETLANA [2] RUS: 0382 - KRIKUN, KARINA [3]

RUS: 0655 - TIMCHENKO, ALINA [4] RUS: 0355 - KULIKOVA, TATYANA [5] RUS: 0354 - BUROVCHEVA, MARIA
[6]

RUS: 0326 - SHERSHNYEVA,
ANASTASIYA [7]

RUS: 0656 - DAVID, POLINA [8] RUS: 1083 - MEDVEDEV, EVGENIY
[9]

07:55.320
+00:13.506

03:58.89
(3)+00:14.21

06:01.47
(3)+00:16.34

4 Lane 2 RUS 0537 MOSKOVSKAYA/NIZHEGORODSKAYA
RUS: 1112 - ZEGELMAN,
ALEKSANDRA [1]

RUS: 0385 - BAZHENOVA,
ANASTASIA [2]

RUS: 0386 - MATVIENKO,
MARGARITA [3]

RUS: 0387 - GOLUBEVA, ELINA [4] RUS: 0388 - CHERNOVA, DARYA [5] RUS: 0389 - SOLOVYEVA,
EKATERINA [6]

RUS: 0390 - NOVIKOVA, KATERINA
[7]

RUS: 0391 - BELIKOVA, ALYENA [8] RUS: 0392 - SUTYRINA, ELINA [9]

07:56.487
+00:14.673

04:03.09
(4)+00:18.41

06:05.74
(4)+00:20.61

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 02, 12:55 - Race 329 Final A
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10:20 - Race 309 Semi-final A/B 1(41) BM4x
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 4 RUS 0568 ROSTOVSKAYA/S.PETERSBURG/PSKOVSKAYA
RUS: 0920 - DEMCHENKO, NIKITA [1] RUS: 0921 - BEDNYAKOV, PETR [2]
RUS: 0922 - ESKIN, NIKITA [3] RUS: 0923 - MATVEEV, ALEKSANDR [4]

06:56.34203:19.47
(1)

05:06.82
(1)

2 Lane 6 RUS 0646 TATARSTAN/SAMARSKAYA/VORONEZHSKAYA
RUS: 1002 - MONAKHOV, ILIA [1] RUS: 1003 - ENGULATOV, TIMUR [2]
RUS: 1006 - DROZDOV, MIKHAIL [3] RUS: 0498 - DRYNDIN, GEORGIY [4]

06:58.195
+00:01.853

03:29.95
(3)+00:10.48

05:16.41
(3)+00:09.59

3 Lane 2 RUS 0414 NOVGORODSKAYA
RUS: 0509 - VANICHEV, GENNADIY
[1]

RUS: 0510 - PETROV, ILIA [2] RUS: 0934 - GRACHEV, EGOR [4]
06:58.749

+00:02.407
03:29.47
(2)+00:10.00

05:16.19
(2)+00:09.37

4 Lane 1 RUS 0567 MOSCOW
RUS: 1037 - KOVALCHUK, IVAN [2]RUS: 0908 - SHIPAKOV, IVAN [1] 

RUS: 1036 - FEDOTOV, NIKOLAY [3] RUS: 0909 - MIKHAYLENKO, ALEKSEY [4]

06:59.853
+00:03.511

03:30.84
(4)+00:11.37

05:17.22
(4)+00:10.40

5 Lane 3 RUS 0412 MOSCOW
RUS: 0927 - SKURVIDAS, DANIIL [1] RUS: 0928 - ARSHINOV, IVAN [2]
RUS: 0929 - GUNOV, IGOR [3] RUS: 0926 - KHOMICH, ALEKSANDR [4]

07:08.559
+00:12.217

03:35.18
(5)+00:15.71

05:24.40
(5)+00:17.58

6 Lane 5 KAZ 0569 KAZAKHSTAN
KAZ: 0589 - MATVIYENKO, IVAN [1] KAZ: 0590 - SHTEIN, ANDREY [2]
KAZ: 0591 - CHERNUCKHIN, IVAN [3] KAZ: 0536 - KOTLYAROV, YAROSLAV [4]

07:19.006
+00:22.664

03:45.56
(6)+00:26.09

05:33.79
(6)+00:26.97

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 02, 10:25 - Race 310 Semi-final A/B 2 June 02, 13:05 - Race 330 Final B
June 02, 13:10 - Race 331 Final A
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10:25 - Race 310 Semi-final A/B 2(41) BM4x
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 2 RUS 0415 MOSCOW/S.PETERSBURG/ROSTOVSKAYA
RUS: 0935 - DZHANDZHAKOV, IVAN [1] RUS: 0936 - SUVOROV, ALEKSANDR [2]
RUS: 0937 - ZHEVLACHENKO, MAKSIM [3] RUS: 0938 - KHATNUKOV, ANDREY [4]

06:44.51603:21.94
(2)+00:02.32

05:03.73
(2)+00:01.54

2 Lane 5 RUS 0408 TVERSKAYA/SAMARSKAYA/MOSCOW
RUS: 0914 - LAVRENTIEV, VLADIMIR [1] RUS: 0915 - YASHIN, VLADIMIR [2]
RUS: 0919 - IPPOLITOV, ALECSANDR [3] RUS: 0918 - ZHOVNER, YAROSLAV [4]

06:45.613
+00:01.097

03:19.62
(1)

05:02.19
(1)

3 Lane 6 EST 0573 ESTONIA
EST: 1041 - RAHUOJA, MARTIN [1] EST: 1043 - KIRADI, MARK [2]
EST: 1001 - KONSTANTINOV, NIKITA [3] EST: 1040 - KODASMA, MARGUS [4]

06:48.570
+00:04.054

03:23.23
(3)+00:03.61

05:04.70
(3)+00:02.51

4 Lane 4 RUS 0411 CHELYABINSKAYA/KALININGRADSKAYA/KALININGRADSKAYA/CHELYABINSKAYA/
SARATOVSKAYA

RUS: 0924 - KOZHEVNIKOV, SEMEN [1] RUS: 0563 - KUKARIN, NIKITA [2]
RUS: 0925 - PIKALOV, ALEKSEY [3] RUS: 0567 - ISHKHANYAN, ARSEN [4]

07:04.292
+00:19.776

03:25.73
(4)+00:06.11

05:10.57
(4)+00:08.38

5 Lane 1 RUS 0576 MOSCOW/NIZHEGORODSKAYA
RUS: 1050 - MUKHIN, SERGEY [1] RUS: 1051 - SKRYABIN, VLADISLAV [2]
RUS: 1047 - KOVALYEV, VIKTOR [3] RUS: 1046 - ROMANOV, ALEXANDR [4]

07:10.001
+00:25.485

03:31.11
(5)+00:11.49

05:20.95
(5)+00:18.76

6 Lane 3 RUS 0413 MOSCOW
RUS: 0930 - ZHURBINSKIY, ROMAN [1] RUS: 0931 - DUBOVITSKIY, SERGEY [2]
RUS: 0932 - SHMATOV, SERGEY [3] RUS: 0933 - REZAPKIN, YURIY [4]

07:22.792
+00:38.276

03:32.37
(6)+00:12.75

05:23.89
(6)+00:21.70

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 02, 13:05 - Race 330 Final B June 02, 13:10 - Race 331 Final A
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6/2/2019 10:37:33 AM www.imas-sport.com 1

10:30 - Race 311 Qualification(44) BM8+
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 1 RUS 0418 MOSCOW/KRASNODARSKIY/S.PETERSBURG
RUS: 0952 - SALNIKOV, VLADISLAV
[1]

RUS: 0953 - DUDCHENKO, ARSENIY
[2]

RUS: 0954 - MONCHENKO, ANDREY
[3]

RUS: 0955 - RUDNICHENKO, ARTEM
[4]

RUS: 0956 - SEMENYUTA, VADIM [5] RUS: 0957 - SHESTAKOV, MAKSIM
[6]

RUS: 0958 - MELNIKOV, NIKITA [7] RUS: 0951 - SHIBEKO, EGOR [8] RUS: 0959 - POPOV, ILIYA [9]

06:40.86503:18.17
(1)

05:01.12
(1)

2 Lane 2 RUS 0419 S.PETERSBURG
RUS: 0960 - BAKAEV, VALERIY [1] RUS: 0961 - ZHAMBOVSKIY, NIKITA

[2]
RUS: 0962 - SLESARCHUK, ROMAN
[3]

RUS: 0963 - MOROZOV, ALEKSANDR
[4]

RUS: 0964 - KOLESNIKOV, GEORGIY
[5]

RUS: 0965 - SHVETSOV, FEDOR [6]

RUS: 0966 - KOPEYKIN, STANISLAV
[7]

RUS: 0967 - PAVLOV, DANIIL [8] RUS: 1080 - VLASOVA, VLADISLAVA
[9]

06:47.732
+00:06.867

03:21.30
(2)+00:03.13

05:07.28
(2)+00:06.16

3 Lane 6 RUS 0559 NIZHEGORODSKAYA/MOSKOVSKAYA
RUS: 0594 - SAKHAROV, PROKOPIY
[1]

RUS: 0595 - KUDRYAVY, DMITRIY [2] RUS: 0596 - POMERANTSEV,
BOGDAN [3]

RUS: 0597 - ZEMLYANIKIN, DMITRIY
[4]

RUS: 0598 - SAVIN, PAVEL [5] RUS: 0599 - ZHELEZNOV, EVGENIY
[6]

RUS: 0552 - SEMCHIKOV, GEORGIY
[7]

RUS: 1113 - GURIANOVA, KSENIYA
[8]

RUS: 0545 - IVANOV, ILIA [9]

06:51.884
+00:11.019

03:24.22
(3)+00:06.05

05:10.26
(3)+00:09.14

4 Lane 5 RUS 0423 ROSTOVSKAYA
RUS: 0990 - SENYUTA, VLADISLAV
[1]

RUS: 0992 - GOROVOY, YURIY [2] RUS: 0993 - SNDZHOYAN, MIKHAIL
[3]

RUS: 0994 - SOLOVIEV, ALEKSEY [4] RUS: 0995 - BORISENKO,
ALEKSANDR [5]

RUS: 0996 - KRAVCHENKO,
GERMAN [6]

RUS: 0997 - RUBLEVSKIY, SERGEY
[7]

RUS: 0998 - SINELNIK, FILIPP [8] RUS: 0989 - SEROV, YURIY [9]

06:54.076
+00:13.211

03:24.98
(4)+00:06.81

05:10.73
(4)+00:09.61

5 Lane 4 RUS 0422 S.PETERSBURG/MOSCOW
RUS: 1067 - BAMBERGER,
KONSTANTIN [1]

RUS: 0984 - KORNILOV, NIKITA [2] RUS: 0983 - SEMYKIN, MARK [3]

RUS: 0986 - DOTSENKO, ANTON [4] RUS: 0985 - KALEGIN, NIKITA [5] RUS: 1066 - AFANASEV, VLADILEN
[6]

RUS: 1196 - SUVOROV, IVAN [7] RUS: 1068 - DYATLOV, MIKHAIL [8] RUS: 0988 - RYSKIN, GLEB [9]

07:13.131
+00:32.266

03:35.11
(5)+00:16.94

05:24.15
(5)+00:23.03

6 Lane 3 RUS 0421 MOSCOW
RUS: 0974 - VAYAY, DMITRIY [1] RUS: 0975 - GEKKO, GARRI [2] RUS: 0976 - MATVEEV, ANTON [3]
RUS: 0977 - SAVIN, IVAN [4] RUS: 1030 - BOYARKIN, ANDREY [5] RUS: 1031 - SERZHANT, DENIS [6]
RUS: 0980 - PETROV, EGOR [7] RUS: 0979 - NESTEROV, IVAN [8] RUS: 0973 - EFIMENKO, IVAN [9]
RUS: 0981 - RUCHKINA, POLINA [10]

07:25.604
+00:44.739

03:36.81
(6)+00:18.64

05:31.39
(6)+00:30.27

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 02, 13:20 - Race 332 Final A



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019

6/2/2019 10:42:01 AM www.imas-sport.com 1

10:35 - Race 312 Qualification(27) LM4x
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 2 RUS 0553 S.PETERSBURG
RUS: 0904 - PONOMAREV, SERGEY [1] RUS: 0905 - KUNKA, ARTUR [2]
RUS: 0587 - TRUSEEV, GEORGIY [3] RUS: 0588 - GORYACHEV, KIRILL [4]

07:17.45203:36.01
(1)

05:28.74
(1)

2 Lane 5 MDA 0649 MOLDOVA, Republic of
MDA: 1058 - GOROHOVSCHII, VLADISLAV [1] MDA: 1060 - TOCILIN, NIKOLAI [2]
MDA: 1011 - CACICHIN, NICHITA [3] MDA: 1012 - ZINCENCO, DMITRII [4]

07:22.955
+00:05.503

03:43.48
(3)+00:07.47

05:35.93
(2)+00:07.19

3 Lane 3 RUS 0554 TATARSTAN
RUS: 0530 - URIEV, ARTUR [1] RUS: 0529 - ZALYALOV, KAMIL [2]
RUS: 0900 - MELNIKOV, ANDREY [3] RUS: 0901 - MELNIKOV, ALEKSANDR [4]

07:23.437
+00:05.985

03:43.71
(4)+00:07.70

05:39.29
(4)+00:10.55

4 Lane 4 RUS 0555 MOSCOW
RUS: 0533 - ASHCHIN, DMITRIY [1] RUS: 0911 - GUNDOROV, NIKOLAY [2]
RUS: 0912 - YAKUSH, NIKITA [3] RUS: 0913 - EREMICHEV, MAKSIM [4]

07:26.569
+00:09.117

03:42.06
(2)+00:06.05

05:37.88
(3)+00:09.14

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 02, 13:30 - Race 333 Final A



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019

6/2/2019 10:54:24 AM www.imas-sport.com 1

10:45 - Race 314 Qualification(46) BM4+
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 5 RUS 0487 MOSCOW/S.PETERSBURG
RUS: 0948 - KOZLOV, DMITRIY [1] RUS: 0959 - POPOV, ILIYA [2]
RUS: 0949 - SAMOYLOV, YAROSLAV [3] RUS: 1079 - GRIGORYAN, ARSENIY [4]
RUS: 0950 - GRONSKIY, BOGDAN [5]

07:02.83403:27.74
(1)

05:15.88
(1)

2 Lane 6 RUS 0492 LIPETSKAYA
RUS: 1084 - MARKIN, VLADIMAR [1] RUS: 1085 - SKAKOV, VADIM [2]
RUS: 1025 - ALEKSEEV, DANIIL [3] RUS: 1086 - SOBOLEV, ALEXSEY [4]
RUS: 0487 - TEREKHOV, EVGENIY [5]

07:05.159
+00:02.325

03:29.83
(2)+00:02.09

05:17.12
(2)+00:01.24

3 Lane 1 RUS 0566 MOSCOW/S.PETERSBURG/MOSKOVSKAYA
RUS: 1184 - SMETANSKY, NIKITA [1] RUS: 1185 - SADYKHOV, MURAD [2]
RUS: 1186 - KOZIR, DANILA [3] RUS: 1187 - KORNEYASOV, SERGEY [4]
RUS: 1105 - GRYZUNOV, PAVEL [5]

07:11.659
+00:08.825

03:31.62
(3)+00:03.88

05:22.92
(3)+00:07.04

4 Lane 2 RUS 0493 PSKOVSKAYA
RUS: 1087 - SPITSYN, EVGENIY [1] RUS: 1088 - STRELTSOV, EVGENIY [2]
RUS: 1089 - EFIMOV, DANIIL [3] RUS: 1090 - KOVTUN, ILIA [4]
RUS: 1091 - ZAKARYAN, ARTYEM [5]

07:13.237
+00:10.403

03:34.55
(4)+00:06.81

05:25.22
(4)+00:09.34

5 Lane 3 RUS 0491 S.PETERSBURG/KRASNODARSKIY
RUS: 1020 - PODTEREBKOV, EVGENIY [1] RUS: 1081 - KOZACHEK, KIRILL [2]
RUS: 0315 - GREB, ANTON [3] RUS: 1082 - TROFIMOV, IVAN [4]
RUS: 1083 - MEDVEDEV, EVGENIY [5]

07:13.275
+00:10.441

03:34.63
(5)+00:06.89

05:26.14
(5)+00:10.26

Lane 4 RUS 0489 S.PETERSBURG
RUS: 0966 - KOPEYKIN, STANISLAV [1] RUS: 0967 - PAVLOV, DANIIL [2]
RUS: 0963 - MOROZOV, ALEKSANDR [3] RUS: 0960 - BAKAEV, VALERIY [4]
RUS: 1080 - VLASOVA, VLADISLAVA [5]

Did not start

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 02, 13:40 - Race 334 Final B June 02, 13:45 - Race 335 Final A



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019

6/2/2019 11:08:18 AM www.imas-sport.com 1

11:00 - Race 320 Final A(62) 4x  MM Masters 1000 m
Place Finish

1 Lane 2 RUS 0637 MOSCOW
RUS: 1205 - ZHOVNER, ANDREY [1] RUS: 1172 - ZHOVNER, VLADIMIR [2]
RUS: 1166 - NOVOSELTSEV, OLEG [3] RUS: 1165 - SUSHKOV, SERGEY [4]

03:43.000

2 Lane 5 RUS 0640 S.PETERSBURG
RUS: 0433 - DAVYDOV, ANDREY [1] RUS: 0434 - ANUFRIEV, LEONID [2]
RUS: 0423 - SAMOYLOV, ALEXANDR [3] RUS: 0424 - TITARENKO, NIKOLAY [4]

03:48.739
+00:05.739

3 Lane 4 RUS 0639 MOSCOW
RUS: 1168 - IGUDIN, ALEXSANDR [1] RUS: 1206 - KUZNETSOV, YURIY [2]
RUS: 1171 - ANDREEV, ANDREY [3] RUS: 0417 - PESHKOV, SERGEY [4]

03:59.088
+00:16.088

4 Lane 1 RUS 0636 MOSCOW
RUS: 1204 - SENITSYN, EVGENIY [1] RUS: 1174 - BOLDENKOV, VADIM [2]
RUS: 1169 - KUZIN, PETR [3] RUS: 1170 - SARYCHEV, VALERIY [4]

04:00.115
+00:17.115

5 Lane 3 RUS 0638 TATARSTAN/MOSCOW
RUS: 0429 - MUKHAMETZYANOV, FIRDUS [1] RUS: 0431 - DZENCHARSKIY, LEV [2]
RUS: 1167 - CHEBANOV, SERGEY [3] RUS: 0444 - MINEEV, SERGEY [4]

04:22.533
+00:39.533

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019

6/2/2019 11:15:53 AM www.imas-sport.com 1

11:10 - Race 321 Final A(64) 8+ WM/ 4x  WM  Masters  1000 m
Place Finish

1 Lane 5 RUS 0635 MOSCOW
RUS: 0455 - ARSENTYEVA, TATYANA [1] RUS: 0456 - BOLDENKOVA, VARVARA [2]
RUS: 1202 - ASTAKHOVA, ELENA [3] RUS: 1203 - KALACHEVA, OLGA [4]

04:04.420

2 Lane 3 INT 0633 MOSCOW/ESTONIA
RUS RUS: 0459 - GRIGORJEVA, OLGA [1] EST EST: 0460 - VOSU, INGRID [2] EST EST: 0461 - MAIE, RITA [3]
EST EST: 0462 - JAANSON, TAJANA [4] RUS RUS: 0463 - ARIPOVA, NATALYA [5] RUS RUS: 0464 - KRYUCHKINA, INGA [6]
RUS RUS: 0465 - ZAVARZINA, LARISA [7] RUS RUS: 0466 - ROZHKOVA, LYUDMILA [8] RUS RUS: 1181 - YUVCHENKO, LARISA [9]

04:10.820
+00:06.400

3 Lane 4 RUS 0634 S.PETERSBURG
RUS: 0467 - VORONOVA, LILIYA [1] RUS: 0468 - MAZUR, YUZEFA [2] RUS: 0469 - VODOPYANOVA, ELENA [3]
RUS: 0470 - PERSINEN, IRINA [4] RUS: 0471 - DILIMBETOVA, OLGA [5] RUS: 0472 - SEMINA, TATYANA [6]
RUS: 0473 - ZHEGULEVTSEVA, NATALYA [7]RUS: 0474 - PETROVA, OLGA [8] RUS: 0475 - TRULYEVA, LARISA [9]

04:21.200
+00:16.780

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019

6/2/2019 11:30:29 AM www.imas-sport.com 1

11:20 - Race 322 Final A(63) 8+ MM Masters  1000 m
Place Finish

1 Lane 2 RUS 0642 MOSCOW/NIZHEGORODSKAYA
RUS: 0435 - ASTAKHOV, GENNADIY [1] RUS: 0436 - MITYANIN, PAVEL [2] RUS: 0420 - KARTOSHKIN, YURIY [3]
RUS: 0425 - SAZONOV, KONSTANTIN [4] RUS: 0418 - VALEEV, MAXSIM [5] RUS: 0419 - AZARENKOV, VLADIMIR [6]
RUS: 1092 - PAVLOV, DMITRIY [7] RUS: 0426 - IZOTOV, MIKHAIL [8] RUS: 1215 - MATTIA, MARIA [9]

03:40.856

2 Lane 3 RUS 0643 S.PETERSBURG/TVERSKAYA
RUS: 1093 - BYKOV, ALEXSEY [1] RUS: 1094 - KABAYLOV, ALEXSANDR [2] RUS: 0507 - VOROTNIKOV, ROMAN [3]
RUS: 1095 - ANDREEV, EVGENIY [4] RUS: 1096 - TYUTIN, DMITRIY [5] RUS: 1097 - YANOVSKIY, VIKTOR [6]
RUS: 1098 - FEDOROV, ALEXSEY [7] RUS: 1216 - MYASNIKOV, VITALIY [8] RUS: 1100 - GUSEV, ALEXSEY [9]

03:41.213
+00:00.357

3 Lane 5 INT 0645 MOSCOW/United Kingdom
RUS RUS: 0446 - KREMARENKO, ANATOLIY
[1]

GBR GBR: 0447 - DUNCAN, SHELLING [2] GBR GBR: 1218 - DOMINIC, WREFORD [3]

RUS RUS: 1219 - DENISENKO, OLEG [4] RUS RUS: 0449 - LAZAREV, GERMAN [5] RUS RUS: 0450 - ZELIKOVICH, YURIY [6]
RUS RUS: 0451 - PETUKHOV, SERGEY [7] RUS RUS: 0452 - ARIPOV, SERGEY [8] RUS RUS: 0453 - BABICHEVA, VERA [9]

03:56.130
+00:15.274

4 Lane 4 RUS 0644 TATARSTAN
RUS: 0438 - PLYUSHKIN, ALEXSANDR [1] RUS: 0439 - AGEEV, SHAMIL [2] RUS: 0440 - POTAPOV, VASLIY [3]
RUS: 1175 - SYCHENKOV, VITALIY [4] RUS: 0442 - KOCHETKOV, VLADIMIR [5] RUS: 0443 - NAGORNYKH, BORIS [6]
RUS: 0430 - KOCHEREZHKIN, NIKOLAY [7] RUS: 0437 - ELISEEV, VITALIY [8] RUS: 0445 - MAGAZOV, ALBERT [9]

03:56.330
+00:15.474

5 Lane 1 RUS 0641 MOSCOW/SARATOVSKAYA
RUS: 1207 - KARPOV, VASILIY [1] RUS: 1208 - BURAVLYOV, KONSTANTIN [2] RUS: 1209 - OGNEV, DMITRIY [3]
RUS: 1210 - PESTIKOV, ANDREY [4] RUS: 1211 - ISMAILOV, TAIR [5] RUS: 1212 - FILIN, ALEXSEY [6]
RUS: 1213 - KLEVAKOV, IVAN [7] RUS: 1214 - ERAFEEV, SERGEY [8] RUS: 0619 - SPIRINA, EKATERINA [9]

05:22.747
+01:41.891

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019

6/2/2019 12:08:33 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

12:00 - Race 323 Final A(52) BW4+
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 3 RUS 0564 S.PETERSBURG/LIPETSKAYA/MOSCOW/TVERSKAYA/MOSKOVSKAYA/LIPETSKAYA
RUS: 0383 - DOLETS, DARYA [1] RUS: 0649 - SHAPUROVA, ELENA [2]
RUS: 0648 - RUBTSOVA, MARINA [3] RUS: 0645 - KUBYSHKINA, MARIA [4]
RUS: 0616 - CHERNOUSOVA, YULIA [5]

07:35.62003:46.62
(1)

05:41.78
(1)

2 Lane 4 RUS 0565 MOSCOW
RUS: 0397 - MERENKOVA, YANA [1] RUS: 0356 - KASHCHEEVA, VERONIKA [2]
RUS: 0633 - SHAMCHALOVA, ANNA [3] RUS: 0399 - GRISHINA, EVDOKIYA [4]
RUS: 1162 - KHVAN, VALERIA [5]

07:40.972
+00:05.352

03:49.08
(2)+00:02.46

05:47.00
(2)+00:05.22

3 Lane 5 RUS 0563 MOSCOW
RUS: 1136 - STEPOCHKINA, DARIA [1] RUS: 1135 - NOVIKOVA, AVASTASIA [2]
RUS: 1137 - IVACHENKOVA, MARIA [3] RUS: 0400 - KONSOVSKAYA, ALINA [4]
RUS: 1182 - MOROZOVA, EKATERINA [5]

07:54.552
+00:18.932

03:56.58
(3)+00:09.96

05:57.19
(3)+00:15.41

4 Lane 2 RUS 0562 LIPETSKAYA/MOSKOVSKAYA
RUS: 1110 - BUDANOVA, SOFIYA [1] RUS: 1111 - GOLUBKOVA, YULIYA [2]
RUS: 1109 - KUKUEVA, IRINA [3] RUS: 1108 - SLONOVA, KSENIYA [4]
RUS: 1113 - GURIANOVA, KSENIYA [5]

08:13.204
+00:37.584

04:07.22
(4)+00:20.60

06:13.15
(4)+00:31.37

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019

6/2/2019 12:18:42 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

12:10 - Race 324 Final A(25) W4x
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 3 RUS 0083 S.PETERSBURG/MOSKOVSKAYA/LIPETSKAYA
RUS: 0377 - ZACHVATOVA, ELENA [1] RUS: 0376 - MELESHKINA, YULIA [2]
RUS: 1163 - INOZEMCHEVA, OLGA [3] RUS: 0374 - LUGANSKAYA, VIKTORIA [4]

07:05.40903:31.03
(1)

05:19.03
(1)

2 Lane 5 RUS 0501 TATARSTAN/S.PETERSBURG/SAMARSKAYA/MOSKOVSKAYA
RUS: 0639 - MUKHORCHEVA, POLINA [1] RUS: 1107 - VARSHAVSKAYA, TATIANA [2]
RUS: 0607 - TUGANOVA, ELENA [3] RUS: 1106 - LYUBICH, ANASTASIYA [4]

07:10.931
+00:05.522

03:37.98
(3)+00:06.95

05:25.23
(2)+00:06.20

3 Lane 4 RUS 0082 TATARSTAN/S.PETERSBURG/KARELIYA/S.PETERSBURG/KALININGRADSKAYA
RUS: 0359 - KLETENKOVA, DARYA [1] RUS: 0360 - BOLSHAKOVA, ALEXSANDRA [2]
RUS: 0361 - PRAKATENY, ANNA [3] RUS: 0373 - VOINO, VERONIKA [4]

07:14.293
+00:08.884

03:35.34
(2)+00:04.31

05:25.41
(3)+00:06.38

4 Lane 2 RUS 0084 MOSCOW
RUS: 0348 - LAZAREVA, MARIYA [1] RUS: 0378 - KRAVCHENKO, TEREZA [2]
RUS: 0349 - SAVINA, MARIYA [3] RUS: 0613 - VAVULKOVA, NATALYA [4]

07:46.351
+00:40.942

03:52.50
(4)+00:21.47

05:50.13
(4)+00:31.10

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019

6/2/2019 12:36:26 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

12:20 - Race 325 Final A(24) LW4x
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 3 RUS 0541 SAMARSKAYA/SVERDLOVSKAYA/S.PETERSBURG/KALUZHSKAYA
RUS: 0343 - SENYUKOVA, ELENA [1] RUS: 0344 - ZAVITNIVICH, ALINA [2]
RUS: 0345 - BLINOVSKIKH, ANNA [3] RUS: 0340 - MIKHAYLOVA, ZARRINA [4]

07:47.25703:52.31
(1)

05:52.56
(1)

2 Lane 4 RUS 0542 ROSTOVSKAYA/MOSCOW
RUS: 0339 - NESTERENKO, ANATASIA [1] RUS: 0337 - VASILYEVA, VALENTINA [2]
RUS: 0346 - ARKADOVA, OLYGA [3] RUS: 1164 - GUZHINOVA, NATALYA [4]

07:59.133
+00:11.876

03:57.54
(2)+00:05.23

06:02.03
(2)+00:09.47

3 Lane 5 RUS 0079 TATARSTAN/S.PETERSBURG/MOSCOW
RUS: 0366 - SAFIULLINA, ALBINA [1] RUS: 0330 - GATAULLINA, ADELINA [2]
RUS: 0367 - PANYKOVA, ELIZAVETA [3] RUS: 0336 - PUSHKINA, ALEXSANDRA [4]

08:01.806
+00:14.549

03:58.97
(3)+00:06.66

06:02.87
(3)+00:10.31

4 Lane 1 RUS 0081 NOVGORODSKAYA/TVERSKAYA/PSKOVSKAYA
RUS: 0369 - YAKUNINA, ANASTSSIYA [1] RUS: 0370 - VINOGRADOVA, SOFIA [2]
RUS: 0371 - MAMONTOVA, ARINA [3] RUS: 0372 - SENINA, ELISAVETA [4]

08:21.438
+00:34.181

04:07.92
(4)+00:15.61

06:18.46
(4)+00:25.90

5 Lane 2 RUS 0574 ROSTOVSKAYA/SARATOVSKAYA/MOSCOW
RUS: 0623 - SEMYNINA, VIKTORIA [1] RUS: 0624 - MURUGOVA, DARIA [2]
RUS: 0335 - MALYTSEVA, KSENIYA [3] RUS: 0634 - MAYKO, KSENIA [4]

08:31.464
+00:44.207

04:14.48
(5)+00:22.17

06:26.96
(5)+00:34.40

6 Lane 6 RUS 0080 CHELYABINSKAYA/KALININGRADSKAYA/SARATOVSKAYA
RUS: 0342 - GAYDUK, ALYENA [1] RUS: 0331 - POLITOVA, ELIZAVETA [2]
RUS: 1220 - MITYAKINA, ARINA [3] RUS: 0341 - GAYDUK, EKATERINA [4]

08:44.200
+00:56.943

04:24.22
(6)+00:31.91

06:37.44
(6)+00:44.88

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019

6/2/2019 12:37:30 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

12:30 - Race 326 Final A(43) M 8+
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 3 RUS 0558 S.PETERSBURG/KARELIYA/MOSKOVSKAYA/LIPETSKAYA/S.PETERSBURG/
KALININGRADSKAYA/LIPETSKAYA

RUS: 0544 - BARANOV, DANIIL [1] RUS: 0547 - STROMKIN, ALEXANDR
[2]

RUS: 0573 - KRYLOV, GRIGORIY [3]

RUS: 0570 - DYRDIN, EVGENIY [4] RUS: 0572 - ARESHKOVICH, MIKHAIL
[5]

RUS: 0571 - SOBOLEV, PAVEL [6]

RUS: 0409 - VIKULIN, ALEXSEY [7] RUS: 0408 - CHAUKIN, ALEXANDR [8]RUS: 0487 - TEREKHOV, EVGENIY [9]

06:27.44003:12.15
(1)

04:52.86
(1)

2 Lane 5 RUS 0560 MOSCOW/KALUZHSKAYA
RUS: 1128 - BIKUA, MFANTSE [1] RUS: 1178 - GORYACHKOVSKIY,

EVGENIY [2]
RUS: 1130 - ZHEMALDINOV, MAXSIM
[3]

RUS: 1131 - RUDENKO, ROMAN [4] RUS: 1179 - SEROV, DMITRIIY [5] RUS: 0581 - VOROBYEV, ALEXSEY
[6]

RUS: 0583 - RYZHIKOV, ALEXSEY [7] RUS: 0584 - NEKRASOV, ALEXSEY
[8]

RUS: 1180 - SHAYDUK, ALEXSEY [9]

06:29.681
+00:02.241

03:15.94
(2)+00:03.79

04:56.56
(2)+00:03.70

3 Lane 2 RUS 0561 MOSCOW
RUS: 0574 - KUZNETSOV,
ALEXANDR [1]

RUS: 0554 - KECHKIN, IVAN [2] RUS: 0553 - SYCHOV, SERGEY [3]

RUS: 1071 - KHOLODILOV,
STANISLAV [4]

RUS: 1072 - SOLOVIEV, NIKITA [5] RUS: 1069 - GOLDIN, ANDREY [6]

RUS: 0411 - PESHKOV, YURIY [7] RUS: 1070 - BESPALOV, ARTYEM [8] RUS: 0981 - RUCHKINA, POLINA [9]

06:51.181
+00:23.741

03:27.50
(3)+00:15.35

05:14.67
(3)+00:21.81

4 Lane 4 RUS 0575 TOMSKAYA
RUS: 0580 - VERSHININ, EVGENIY [1]RUS: 1191 - KOREKOV, LEONID [2] RUS: 1192 - EKK, ALEXSEY [3]
RUS: 1193 - KOLESNIKOV, DMITRIY
[4]

RUS: 0577 - SIDOROV, ALEXANDR
[5]

RUS: 1194 - ROMANTSOV, ROMAN
[6]

RUS: 1132 - STUPIN, ILIA [7] RUS: 0578 - DOBRYNIN, ANDREY [8] RUS: 1195 - FREY, MARLEN [9]

06:52.091
+00:24.651

03:28.45
(4)+00:16.30

05:16.47
(4)+00:23.61

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019

6/2/2019 12:53:29 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

12:45 - Race 328 Final A(26) M4x
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 4 RUS 0572 KRASNODARSKIY/ROSTOVSKAYA
RUS: 0312 - YAZIKOV, DMITRIY [1] RUS: 0416 - KOPYCHKO, VLADISLAV [2]
RUS: 0313 - MIKHAYLEVSKIY, VYACHESLAV [3] RUS: 0314 - PIMENOV, NIKOLAY [4]

06:40.60603:21.12
(1)

05:02.81
(1)

2 Lane 3 RUS 0179 KALININGRADSKAYA/CHELYABINSKAYA/SARATOVSKAYA/S.PETERSBURG/
SARATOVSKAYA

RUS: 0562 - USTSELEMOV, IVAN [1] RUS: 0407 - CHEPEREV, ALEXSEY [2]
RUS: 0566 - STASYUK, KONSTANTIN [3] RUS: 0561 - PRIBYL, DENIS [4]

06:43.307
+00:02.701

03:23.28
(2)+00:02.16

05:05.11
(2)+00:02.30

3 Lane 5 RUS 0556 MOSCOW
RUS: 0907 - ARTEMOV, GLEB [1] RUS: 0413 - FAKCRUTDINOV, GARIF [2]
RUS: 0906 - KOZELSKIY, ALEKSANDR [3] RUS: 0414 - LESNOV, YURIY [4]

06:54.261
+00:13.655

03:31.43
(3)+00:10.31

05:15.59
(3)+00:12.78

4 Lane 2 RUS 0180 S.PETERSBURG/S.PETERSBURG/SVERDLOVSKAYA/MOSCOW
RUS: 0403 - KLESHNYEV, DENIS [1] RUS: 0405 - KHMYLYNIN, DMITRIY [2]
RUS: 0557 - BADIN, ANDREY [3] RUS: 0412 - DEMCHUK, DMITRIY [4]

07:02.627
+00:22.021

03:33.06
(4)+00:11.94

05:19.46
(4)+00:16.65

5 Lane 1 RUS 0557 KALININGRADSKAYA/KALININGRADSKAYA/CHELYABINSKAYA/CHELYABINSKAYA
RUS: 1005 - DUPLENKO, VLADISLAV [1] RUS: 0903 - NOSOV, DMITRIY [2]
RUS: 0531 - BUCHNEV, ALEXANDR [3] RUS: 1177 - ARTSYBASHEV, SERGEY [4]

07:03.296
+00:22.690

03:35.46
(5)+00:14.34

05:21.59
(5)+00:18.78

6 Lane 6 RUS 0178 TVERSKAYA
RUS: 0505 - KARBUZOV, DMITRIY [1] RUS: 0506 - KOSOV, ALEXSEY [2]
RUS: 0507 - VOROTNIKOV, ROMAN [3] RUS: 0504 - IVANOV, EVGENIY [4]

07:40.777
+01:00.171

03:55.59
(6)+00:34.47

05:51.18
(6)+00:48.37

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019

6/2/2019 1:03:44 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

12:55 - Race 329 Final A(23) W8+
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 4 RUS 0538 MOSCOW
RUS: 1136 - STEPOCHKINA, DARIA
[1]

RUS: 1135 - NOVIKOVA, AVASTASIA
[2]

RUS: 1137 - IVACHENKOVA, MARIA
[3]

RUS: 0400 - KONSOVSKAYA, ALINA
[4]

RUS: 0397 - MERENKOVA, YANA [5] RUS: 0610 - KASHCHEEVA,
VERONIKA [6]

RUS: 0399 - GRISHINA, EVDOKIYA [7]RUS: 0633 - SHAMCHALOVA, ANNA
[8]

RUS: 1162 - KHVAN, VALERIA [9]

07:24.50303:43.66
(2)+00:01.98

05:36.67
(2)+00:00.36

2 Lane 3 RUS 0571 KRASNODARSKIY/MOSCOW/ASTRAKHANSKAYA/MOSCOW
RUS: 0320 - DEMATYEVA, SOFIYA [1] RUS: 0321 - PANKOVA, EKATERINA

[2]
RUS: 0322 - TITOVA, SVETLANA [3]

RUS: 0652 - PUSHKARYEVA, LILIANA
[4]

RUS: 0316 - PECHNIKOVA, OLESYA
[5]

RUS: 0317 - YAKIMTSOVA, KSENIYA
[6]

RUS: 0318 - KRUZHILINA,
MARGARITA [7]

RUS: 1189 - DEMATYEVA, VALERIA
[8]

RUS: 1190 - MITIENKO, ALEXSEY [9]

07:27.484
+00:02.981

03:41.68
(1)

05:36.31
(1)

3 Lane 5 RUS 0539 S.PETERSBURG/ROSTOVSKAYA
RUS: 0380 - ZAMYATINA,
EKATERINA [1]

RUS: 0381 - KULIK, SVETLANA [2] RUS: 0382 - KRIKUN, KARINA [3]

RUS: 0655 - TIMCHENKO, ALINA [4] RUS: 0355 - KULIKOVA, TATYANA [5] RUS: 0354 - BUROVCHEVA, MARIA
[6]

RUS: 0326 - SHERSHNYEVA,
ANASTASIYA [7]

RUS: 0656 - DAVID, POLINA [8] RUS: 1083 - MEDVEDEV, EVGENIY
[9]

07:44.156
+00:19.653

03:50.78
(3)+00:09.10

05:48.54
(3)+00:12.23

4 Lane 2 RUS 0537 MOSKOVSKAYA/NIZHEGORODSKAYA
RUS: 1112 - ZEGELMAN,
ALEKSANDRA [1]

RUS: 0385 - BAZHENOVA,
ANASTASIA [2]

RUS: 0386 - MATVIENKO,
MARGARITA [3]

RUS: 0387 - GOLUBEVA, ELINA [4] RUS: 0388 - CHERNOVA, DARYA [5] RUS: 0389 - SOLOVYEVA,
EKATERINA [6]

RUS: 0390 - NOVIKOVA, KATERINA
[7]

RUS: 0391 - BELIKOVA, ALYENA [8] RUS: 0392 - SUTYRINA, ELINA [9]

07:53.570
+00:29.067

03:56.31
(4)+00:14.63

05:57.25
(4)+00:20.94

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019

6/2/2019 1:14:57 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

13:05 - Race 330 Final B(41) BM4x
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 4 RUS 0411 CHELYABINSKAYA/KALININGRADSKAYA/KALININGRADSKAYA/CHELYABINSKAYA/
SARATOVSKAYA

RUS: 0924 - KOZHEVNIKOV, SEMEN [1] RUS: 0563 - KUKARIN, NIKITA [2]
RUS: 0925 - PIKALOV, ALEKSEY [3] RUS: 0567 - ISHKHANYAN, ARSEN [4]

06:58.19303:28.64
(1)

05:14.90
(1)

2 Lane 3 RUS 0567 MOSCOW
RUS: 1037 - KOVALCHUK, IVAN [2]RUS: 0908 - SHIPAKOV, IVAN [1] 

RUS: 1036 - FEDOTOV, NIKOLAY [3] RUS: 0909 - MIKHAYLENKO, ALEKSEY [4]

07:00.279
+00:02.086

03:30.71
(2)+00:02.07

05:17.70
(2)+00:02.80

3 Lane 2 RUS 0576 MOSCOW/NIZHEGORODSKAYA
RUS: 1050 - MUKHIN, SERGEY [1] RUS: 1051 - SKRYABIN, VLADISLAV [2]
RUS: 1047 - KOVALYEV, VIKTOR [3] RUS: 1046 - ROMANOV, ALEXANDR [4]

07:05.294
+00:07.101

03:31.08
(3)+00:02.44

05:22.06
(3)+00:07.16

4 Lane 1 RUS 0413 MOSCOW
RUS: 0930 - ZHURBINSKIY, ROMAN [1] RUS: 0931 - DUBOVITSKIY, SERGEY [2]
RUS: 0932 - SHMATOV, SERGEY [3] RUS: 0933 - REZAPKIN, YURIY [4]

07:08.470
+00:10.277

03:33.90
(4)+00:05.26

05:22.58
(4)+00:07.68

5 Lane 5 RUS 0412 MOSCOW
RUS: 0927 - SKURVIDAS, DANIIL [1] RUS: 0928 - ARSHINOV, IVAN [2]
RUS: 0929 - GUNOV, IGOR [3] RUS: 0926 - KHOMICH, ALEKSANDR [4]

07:10.384
+00:12.191

03:36.73
(5)+00:08.09

05:27.46
(5)+00:12.56

6 Lane 6 KAZ 0569 KAZAKHSTAN
KAZ: 0589 - MATVIYENKO, IVAN [1] KAZ: 0590 - SHTEIN, ANDREY [2]
KAZ: 0591 - CHERNUCKHIN, IVAN [3] KAZ: 0536 - KOTLYAROV, YAROSLAV [4]

07:10.794
+00:12.601

03:41.96
(6)+00:13.32

05:28.54
(6)+00:13.64

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 02, 13:10 - Race 331 Final A



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019

6/2/2019 1:22:42 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

13:10 - Race 331 Final A(41) BM4x
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 3 RUS 0568 ROSTOVSKAYA/S.PETERSBURG/PSKOVSKAYA
RUS: 0920 - DEMCHENKO, NIKITA [1] RUS: 0921 - BEDNYAKOV, PETR [2]
RUS: 0922 - ESKIN, NIKITA [3] RUS: 0923 - MATVEEV, ALEKSANDR [4]

06:24.06103:13.78
(1)

04:51.55
(1)

2 Lane 5 RUS 0408 TVERSKAYA/SAMARSKAYA/MOSCOW
RUS: 0914 - LAVRENTIEV, VLADIMIR [1] RUS: 0915 - YASHIN, VLADIMIR [2]
RUS: 0919 - IPPOLITOV, ALECSANDR [3] RUS: 0918 - ZHOVNER, YAROSLAV [4]

06:33.866
+00:09.805

03:17.67
(3)+00:03.89

04:59.19
(3)+00:07.64

3 Lane 4 RUS 0415 MOSCOW/S.PETERSBURG/ROSTOVSKAYA
RUS: 0935 - DZHANDZHAKOV, IVAN [1] RUS: 0936 - SUVOROV, ALEKSANDR [2]
RUS: 0937 - ZHEVLACHENKO, MAKSIM [3] RUS: 0938 - KHATNUKOV, ANDREY [4]

06:37.071
+00:13.010

03:17.57
(2)+00:03.79

04:59.05
(2)+00:07.50

4 Lane 1 EST 0573 ESTONIA
EST: 1041 - RAHUOJA, MARTIN [1] EST: 1043 - KIRADI, MARK [2]
EST: 1001 - KONSTANTINOV, NIKITA [3] EST: 1040 - KODASMA, MARGUS [4]

06:46.527
+00:22.466

03:22.48
(4)+00:08.70

05:05.09
(4)+00:13.54

5 Lane 6 RUS 0414 NOVGORODSKAYA
RUS: 0509 - VANICHEV, GENNADIY [1] RUS: 0510 - PETROV, ILIA [2]
RUS: 0508 - MAXSIMOV, NIKITA [3] RUS: 0934 - GRACHEV, EGOR [4]

06:57.638
+00:33.577

03:29.26
(6)+00:15.48

05:16.04
(5)+00:24.49

6 Lane 2 RUS 0646 TATARSTAN/SAMARSKAYA/VORONEZHSKAYA
RUS: 1002 - MONAKHOV, ILIA [1] RUS: 1003 - ENGULATOV, TIMUR [2]
RUS: 1006 - DROZDOV, MIKHAIL [3] RUS: 0498 - DRYNDIN, GEORGIY [4]

07:02.365
+00:38.304

03:28.97
(5)+00:15.19

05:17.72
(6)+00:26.17

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019

6/2/2019 1:33:26 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

13:20 - Race 332 Final A(44) BM8+
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 5 RUS 0559 NIZHEGORODSKAYA/MOSKOVSKAYA
RUS: 0594 - SAKHAROV, PROKOPIY
[1]

RUS: 0595 - KUDRYAVY, DMITRIY [2] RUS: 0596 - POMERANTSEV,
BOGDAN [3]

RUS: 0597 - ZEMLYANIKIN, DMITRIY
[4]

RUS: 0598 - SAVIN, PAVEL [5] RUS: 0599 - ZHELEZNOV, EVGENIY
[6]

RUS: 0552 - SEMCHIKOV, GEORGIY
[7]

RUS: 1113 - GURIANOVA, KSENIYA
[8]

RUS: 0545 - IVANOV, ILIA [9]

06:26.45703:15.37
(1)

04:52.88
(1)

2 Lane 3 RUS 0418 MOSCOW/KRASNODARSKIY/S.PETERSBURG
RUS: 0952 - SALNIKOV, VLADISLAV
[1]

RUS: 0953 - DUDCHENKO, ARSENIY
[2]

RUS: 0954 - MONCHENKO, ANDREY
[3]

RUS: 0955 - RUDNICHENKO, ARTEM
[4]

RUS: 0956 - SEMENYUTA, VADIM [5] RUS: 0957 - SHESTAKOV, MAKSIM
[6]

RUS: 0958 - MELNIKOV, NIKITA [7] RUS: 0951 - SHIBEKO, EGOR [8] RUS: 0959 - POPOV, ILIYA [9]

06:32.079
+00:05.622

03:17.26
(2)+00:01.89

04:57.20
(2)+00:04.32

3 Lane 2 RUS 0423 ROSTOVSKAYA
RUS: 0990 - SENYUTA, VLADISLAV
[1]

RUS: 0992 - GOROVOY, YURIY [2] RUS: 0993 - SNDZHOYAN, MIKHAIL
[3]

RUS: 0994 - SOLOVIEV, ALEKSEY [4] RUS: 0995 - BORISENKO,
ALEKSANDR [5]

RUS: 0996 - KRAVCHENKO,
GERMAN [6]

RUS: 0997 - RUBLEVSKIY, SERGEY
[7]

RUS: 0998 - SINELNIK, FILIPP [8] RUS: 0989 - SEROV, YURIY [9]

06:36.109
+00:09.652

03:19.97
(3)+00:04.60

04:59.03
(3)+00:06.15

4 Lane 4 RUS 0419 S.PETERSBURG
RUS: 0960 - BAKAEV, VALERIY [1] RUS: 0961 - ZHAMBOVSKIY, NIKITA

[2]
RUS: 0962 - SLESARCHUK, ROMAN
[3]

RUS: 0963 - MOROZOV, ALEKSANDR
[4]

RUS: 0964 - KOLESNIKOV, GEORGIY
[5]

RUS: 0965 - SHVETSOV, FEDOR [6]

RUS: 0966 - KOPEYKIN, STANISLAV
[7]

RUS: 0967 - PAVLOV, DANIIL [8] RUS: 1080 - VLASOVA, VLADISLAVA
[9]

06:47.946
+00:21.489

03:22.97
(4)+00:07.60

05:06.79
(4)+00:13.91

5 Lane 1 RUS 0422 S.PETERSBURG/MOSCOW
RUS: 1067 - BAMBERGER,
KONSTANTIN [1]

RUS: 0984 - KORNILOV, NIKITA [2] RUS: 0983 - SEMYKIN, MARK [3]

RUS: 0986 - DOTSENKO, ANTON [4] RUS: 0985 - KALEGIN, NIKITA [5] RUS: 1066 - AFANASEV, VLADILEN
[6]

RUS: 1196 - SUVOROV, IVAN [7] RUS: 1068 - DYATLOV, MIKHAIL [8] RUS: 0988 - RYSKIN, GLEB [9]

07:09.245
+00:42.788

03:37.76
(5)+00:22.39

05:25.45
(5)+00:32.57

6 Lane 6 RUS 0421 MOSCOW
RUS: 0974 - VAYAY, DMITRIY [1] RUS: 0975 - GEKKO, GARRI [2] RUS: 0976 - MATVEEV, ANTON [3]
RUS: 0977 - SAVIN, IVAN [4] RUS: 1030 - BOYARKIN, ANDREY [5] RUS: 1031 - SERZHANT, DENIS [6]
RUS: 0980 - PETROV, EGOR [7] RUS: 0979 - NESTEROV, IVAN [8] RUS: 0973 - EFIMENKO, IVAN [9]
RUS: 0981 - RUCHKINA, POLINA [10]

07:34.008
+01:07.551

03:52.07
(6)+00:36.70

05:46.26
(6)+00:53.38

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019

6/2/2019 1:43:21 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

13:30 - Race 333 Final A(27) LM4x
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 4 RUS 0553 S.PETERSBURG
RUS: 0904 - PONOMAREV, SERGEY [1] RUS: 0905 - KUNKA, ARTUR [2]
RUS: 0587 - TRUSEEV, GEORGIY [3] RUS: 0588 - GORYACHEV, KIRILL [4]

06:43.61003:20.03
(1)

05:02.82
(1)

2 Lane 2 RUS 0555 MOSCOW
RUS: 0533 - ASHCHIN, DMITRIY [1] RUS: 0911 - GUNDOROV, NIKOLAY [2]
RUS: 0912 - YAKUSH, NIKITA [3] RUS: 0913 - EREMICHEV, MAKSIM [4]

07:01.804
+00:18.194

03:26.32
(2)+00:06.29

05:13.35
(2)+00:10.53

3 Lane 5 RUS 0554 TATARSTAN
RUS: 0530 - URIEV, ARTUR [1] RUS: 0529 - ZALYALOV, KAMIL [2]
RUS: 0900 - MELNIKOV, ANDREY [3] RUS: 0901 - MELNIKOV, ALEKSANDR [4]

07:03.842
+00:20.232

03:29.74
(3)+00:09.71

05:16.94
(3)+00:14.12

4 Lane 3 MDA 0649 MOLDOVA, Republic of
MDA: 1058 - GOROHOVSCHII, VLADISLAV [1] MDA: 1060 - TOCILIN, NIKOLAI [2]
MDA: 1011 - CACICHIN, NICHITA [3] MDA: 1012 - ZINCENCO, DMITRII [4]

07:32.888
+00:49.278

03:33.32
(4)+00:13.29

05:25.16
(4)+00:22.34

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes



Race result - Sunday, 02/June/2019

6/2/2019 1:53:28 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

13:45 - Race 335 Final A(46) BM4+
Place Finish1000m 1500m

1 Lane 3 RUS 0487 MOSCOW/S.PETERSBURG
RUS: 0948 - KOZLOV, DMITRIY [1] RUS: 0959 - POPOV, ILIYA [2]
RUS: 0949 - SAMOYLOV, YAROSLAV [3] RUS: 1079 - GRIGORYAN, ARSENIY [4]
RUS: 0950 - GRONSKIY, BOGDAN [5]

07:13.90703:34.84
(2)+00:00.24

05:26.21
(1)

2 Lane 5 RUS 0566 MOSCOW/S.PETERSBURG/MOSKOVSKAYA
RUS: 1184 - SMETANSKY, NIKITA [1] RUS: 1185 - SADYKHOV, MURAD [2]
RUS: 1186 - KOZIR, DANILA [3] RUS: 1187 - KORNEYASOV, SERGEY [4]
RUS: 1105 - GRYZUNOV, PAVEL [5]

07:18.000
+00:04.093

03:34.60
(1)

05:27.51
(2)+00:01.30

3 Lane 4 RUS 0492 LIPETSKAYA
RUS: 1084 - MARKIN, VLADIMAR [1] RUS: 1085 - SKAKOV, VADIM [2]
RUS: 1025 - ALEKSEEV, DANIIL [3] RUS: 1086 - SOBOLEV, ALEXSEY [4]
RUS: 0487 - TEREKHOV, EVGENIY [5]

07:23.114
+00:09.207

03:37.28
(3)+00:02.68

05:32.33
(3)+00:06.12

4 Lane 1 RUS 0491 S.PETERSBURG/KRASNODARSKIY
RUS: 1020 - PODTEREBKOV, EVGENIY [1] RUS: 1081 - KOZACHEK, KIRILL [2]
RUS: 0315 - GREB, ANTON [3] RUS: 1082 - TROFIMOV, IVAN [4]
RUS: 1083 - MEDVEDEV, EVGENIY [5]

07:31.015
+00:17.108

03:42.20
(4)+00:07.60

05:37.95
(4)+00:11.74

5 Lane 2 RUS 0493 PSKOVSKAYA
RUS: 1087 - SPITSYN, EVGENIY [1] RUS: 1088 - STRELTSOV, EVGENIY [2]
RUS: 1089 - EFIMOV, DANIIL [3] RUS: 1090 - KOVTUN, ILIA [4]
RUS: 1091 - ZAKARYAN, ARTYEM [5]

07:41.394
+00:27.487

03:46.70
(5)+00:12.10

05:46.36
(5)+00:20.15

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIYEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes




